Bengaluru-560070
Karnataka

Dear Madam

Sub: Acceptance of your commercials -reg

We wish to inform that we would like to purchase Cisco Webex Meetings (A-Flex Plan) - 2
nos of license for one year period. We agree to your proposal and release the payment of
Rs.51868.97 (inclusive of GST) [Fifty One Thousand Eight Hundred and Sixty Eight Rupees
and Paise Ninety Seven Onlyl as and when we receive the hard copy of Original lnvoice
mentioning the GST number of the bank. The GST and PAN details are attached with the
mail for your perusal.

With regards

L LI.
Assistant General Manager
HRD Department